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2026 Elite, J19, Para, U15 and U17
Track National Championships

Date: 24 March - 1 April 2026 Timing Detail Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

PCP: Tony Torr Organiser:  AusCycling
Wednesday, 25 March 2026 5:34:44 pm

Event 38 Women Elite Pursuit Qualifying
16 Laps　 4000 m　 1st&2nd to gold final; 3rd&4th to bronze

Maeve PLOUFFE (AUS) WE 10011147203
Weather: 31.3 ℃, 1007.7 hPa, 47.4 %
Start: 2026-03-25 2:54 pm AEST
Result: 4:38.229 (3.) Qualified

Split Times
Split Lap Elapsed
125 m 14.658 (5.)
250 m 23.571 23.571 (5.)
375 m 31.898 (3.)
500 m 16.578 40.149 (4.)
625 m 48.359 (4.)
750 m 16.475 56.624 (4.)
875 m 1:04.891 (4.)
1000 m 16.606 1:13.230 (4.)
1125 m 1:21.630 (4.)
1250 m 16.796 1:30.026 (4.)
1375 m 1:38.394 (4.)
1500 m 16.746 1:46.772 (4.)
1625 m 1:55.111 (3.)
1750 m 16.720 2:03.492 (3.)
1875 m 2:11.888 (2.)
2000 m 16.806 2:20.298 (2.)
2125 m 2:28.728 (2.)
2250 m 16.806 2:37.104 (2.)
2375 m 2:45.470 (2.)
2500 m 16.751 2:53.855 (2.)
2625 m 3:02.291 (2.)
2750 m 16.888 3:10.743 (2.)
2875 m 3:19.246 (2.)
3000 m 17.034 3:27.777 (2.)
3125 m 3:36.388 (2.)
3250 m 17.274 3:45.051 (2.)
3375 m 3:53.736 (2.)
3500 m 17.458 4:02.509 (2.)
3625 m 4:11.313 (3.)
3750 m 17.750 4:20.259 (3.)
3875 m 4:29.221 (3.)
4000 m 17.970 4:38.229 (3.)


